
 21-603-31, Sluge Pumping Improvements at Various Locations

As Of: 4/30/2025 Contract Type: ZLF Title:

Group/Item: Location: Validity Dates: Bid Deposit: Final Completion:

Various N/A

Group/

Item
Location

PO

#

Current

Vendor

Award

Value

Change 

Order 

Incr/(Decr)

Adjusted

Award Value

SAP

PO

Value

SAP

SES

Value

SAP

Invoice

Value

Still to Deliver 

Value

 Various 5001867 6000002-INDEPENDENT 

MECHANICAL
8,174,996.00 419,682.00       8,594,678.00   8,594,678.00 8,030,330.96 8,030,330.96 564,347.04          

8,174,996.00 419,682.00       8,594,678.00   8,594,678.00 8,030,330.96 8,030,330.96 564,347.04          

Original Contract Amount 8,174,996.00    

Date of Board Approval 4/7/2022

Cumulative Change Order (4/30/2025) 419,682.00$     

% Change of Original Contract Value 5.1%

Current Contract Value 8,594,678.00    

Requested Increase or Decrease 284,804.00$     

New Contract Value 8,879,482.00    

% Change of Current Contract Value 3.3%

% Change of Original Contract Value 8.6%

Sludge Pump Improvements at Various Locations

4/30/2025  1:21 PM


